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Kanpa road,Bihta, Patna - 801106, Bihar, India 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR PHD ADMISSION JULY 2023 (MECHANICAL 


ENGTNF.F.RING) 

Sl. No. App ID Candidate Name Category 

1 366 Navin Institute Fellow 

2 1022 Shashi Kant Institute Fellow 

3 24 Ratnesh Gautam Institute Fellow 

4 

5 

1144 

637 

Aljun Kumar 

AmitKumar 
~ 

Institute Fellow 

Institute Fellow 

6 828 Shrishti Massey Institute Fellow 

7 

8 
I 

14 

747 

Ashish Sinha 

Sharib Imam 

II Institute Fellow 

Institute Fellow 

9 
-

10 

172 

1240 

Vikash Krunar 

Vishal Kumar -

Institute Fellow 

Institute Fellow 

11 581 Praveen Kumar Institute Fellow 

12 846 Mohmad Ismail Institute Fellow 

I 

13 

14 

15 

550 

851 

594 

Shivam Suri 

Ankit Krunar 

Brajesh Krunar 

~- I' 

.-,,=~ 

Institute Fellow 

Institute Fellow 

Project-Staff 

16 34 Ujjwal Kumar Project-Staff 

17 1247 Vibhuti Yadav Proj ect -Staff 

18 541 Prashant Krunar EMPT 

All selected candidates are strongly advised to pay fee and confirm their 
admission latest by June 20, 2023, failing which their seat may be released to 
candidates in waiting list. 


