## भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान पटना

## INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PATNA कनपा रोड, बिहटा, पटना-801106, बिहार, भारत

Kanpa road,Bihta, Patna – 801106, Bihar, India LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR PHD ADMISSION JULY 2023 (MECHANICAL ENGINEERING)

Sl. No.	App ID	Candidate Name	Category
1	366	Navin	Institute Fellow
2	1022	Shashi Kant	Institute Fellow
3	24	Ratnesh Gautam	Institute Fellow
4	1144	Arjun Kumar	Institute Fellow
5	637	Amit Kumar	Institute Fellow
6	828	Shrishti Massey	Institute Fellow
7	14	Ashish Sinha	Institute Fellow
8	747	Sharib Imam	Institute Fellow
9	172	Vikash Kumar	Institute Fellow
10	1240	Vishal Kumar	Institute Fellow
11	581	Praveen Kumar	Institute Fellow
12	846	Mohmad Ismail	Institute Fellow
13	550	Shivam Suri	Institute Fellow
14	851	Ankit Kumar	Institute Fellow
15	594	Brajesh Kumar	Project-Staff
16	34	Ujjwal Kumar	Project-Staff
17	1247	Vibhuti Yadav	Project-Staff
18	541	Prashant Kumar	EMPT

All selected candidates are strongly advised to pay fee and confirm their admission latest by June 20, 2023, failing which their seat may be released to candidates in waiting list.